Moto-All.ru
CIIVICOK OETAJIEU NJ1d "HEADLIGHT MOUNTINGS VIN 9082" TRIUMPH

TRIDENT DRIVELINES

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75




CITMCOK OETAJIEY [IJ1d "HEADLIGHT MOUNTINGS VIN 9082" TRIUMPH

TRIDENT DRIVELINES

[WWW.OEM.MOTO-ALL.RU/
TEJL: +7 (495) 177-12-75

1 2700080-T0301 CpOK ITOCTaBKY OT 27 gHEHN SCREW,C/SUNK,M4X45 1
2 T2700081 CpOK ITOCTaBKY OT 27 gHEHN SCREW,C/SUNK,PHIL,M5X.08X16 2
2 2700081-T0301 CpOK ITOCTaBKY OT 27 gHEHN SCREW,C/SUNK,M5X14 2
3 2700082-T0301 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 27 gHEHN BOLT,SHLD,M5X12 2
4 T2700493 Cpox mocTasks ot 27 pHeit EggYI,AI\I/}IE?X‘(;\{g\,SSIE{E/R 2
5 2700084-T0301 CpOK IIOCTaBKH OT 27 gHEeU NUT,PLASTIC,M4 1
5 T2700084 CpoK IOCTaBKH OT 27 HHel NUT,SQUARE, M4 1
6 2700085-T0301 CpoOK IT0CTaBKH OT 27 JHEHN WASHER,M5 2
7 2700004-T0301 CpOK ITOCTaBKY OT 27 JHEHN HEADLAMP RIM, OUTER 1
8 T2701186 Cpok mocTaBku OT 27 gHEH SCREW,PAN/HD,M3X12,PHIL,SLV 2
9 2700006-T0301 CpOK IocTaBKu OT 27 fHEH HEADLAMP RIM 1
9 T2700418 CpoK IoCTaBKu OT 27 fHEeH RIM,HEADLAMP RETAINER 1
10 T2700722 Cpoxk mocTtaBku oT 19 fHel Spring 1
11 T3551088 CpOK ITOCTaBKY OT 27 gHEHN WASHER,4.25X8X0.8 1
12 2700012-T0301 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 27 gHEHN MOUNTING RING H/LAMP R KL 1
13 2700003-T0301 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 27 gHEHN BOWL, H'LAMP, R 1
13 T2700236 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 27 gHEHN BOWL, HEADLAMP, BLK 1
14 T3020351 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 27 gHEH GROMMET, 56*0.75*%52 1
15 2700162-T0301 CpOK ITOCTaBKY OT 27 gHEHN I(;IQLSII\A/I; & IND. BRACKET, 2
15 2700063-T0301 CpoOK IocTaBKu OT 27 fHEH HEADLAMP BRACKET 2
15 2700062-T0301 CpoK mocTaBKu OT 27 fHEH HEADLAMP BRACKET 2
16 T3020010 Cpok mocTaBku oT 19 gHel Ergglzrilgt, Mounting Tube. 66066 + 4
16 3020010-T0301 CpOK ITOCTaBKY OT 27 gHEHN GROMMET,HEADLIGHT 4
17 2700129-T0301 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 27 gHEHN H/LAMP & INSTR. SUBFRAME, R 1
17 2700029-T0301 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 27 gHEHN SUBFRAME, H/LAMP, R 1
18 3200015-T0301 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 27 gHEH BOLT M6 X 20 4
18 T3205066 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 27 gHEH BOLT,HHF,LGHTD,M6X1.0X20,SLV 4
18 T3200069 CpOK IOCTaBKH OT 27 [Hel BOLT,R.H.H.F,M6X20,BRIGHT 4
18 T3050059 CpoK IT0CTaBKy OT 27 JHEU CAPSCREW M6X20 4
19 T3205254 Cpok mocraBku oT 19 fHeHn Bolt, HHF, Lghtd, M8 x20, Slv 2
19 3200032-T0301 CpOK IocTaBKu OT 27 fHEH BOLT M8X20 BRIGHT 2
20 3330006-T0301 CpOK ITOCTaBKY OT 27 gHEHN SCREW, M6 X 16 2
21 3550014-T0301 CpoK IocTaBKu OT 27 fHeH WASHER M6 2
22 T3010047 CpOK IT0CTaBKH OT 27 fHEeH FLANGED SLEEVE, M6X10X8.5 4
22 T3010702 Cpox mocTasku ot 19 mHeit gfg‘egreﬁlgee"e' 6-4x10x8.5. 4
23 2700130-T0301 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 27 gHEHN H'LAMP ASSY, R, LH, DIP 1
23 T2701011 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 27 gHEH HEADLIGHT ASSY,RH DIP 1
23 T2700355 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 27 gHEH HEADLIGHT AND RIM ASST,LH 1




24 T2700001 Cpok mmoctaBku oT 19 gHe# Bulb, H/Lamp, Halogen, H4, 60/55 1
24 2700001-T0301 CpoOK IoCTaBKY OT 27 fHEH ]gg/lg]; H/LAMP, HALOGEN H4 1
24 2700101-T0301 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 27 gHEHN BULB, H/LAMP, HAL H4 60/55, FR 1
25 T2700210 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 27 gHEHN BULB, SIDELIGHT 1
25 2700210-T0301 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 27 gHEHN BULB, PARKING LAMP 4W 1

26 T2700373 CpOK ITOCTaBKH OT 27 gHEH SUB-HARNESS, SIDELIGHT 1




